
Judge's Signatures

2022 Rose Gold Classic
Meet Results
Jan 29-30, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/1/2022 1:32:48 PM

Women / XS / Sr C
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Anguiano9133
Rohnert Park

9.550 9.775 9.5509.750 38.625
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gemma Gizzi9138
Rohnert Park

9.350 9.725 9.5009.600 38.175
2T 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Eloise Tran9144
Rohnert Park

9.300 9.725 9.4009.300 37.725
5 2T 6 3 3 

3 

Alondra Requenes9142
Rohnert Park

9.250 9.550 9.3759.450 37.625
6 7 3T 4 4 

4 

Ellison White9145
Rohnert Park

9.350 9.525 8.9259.450 37.250
2T 8T 3T 9 5 

5 

Suri Herrera Gopar9140
Rohnert Park

9.325 9.475 8.9759.450 37.225
4 10 3T 8 6 

6 

Maile Reynon9121
International

9.125 9.700 9.3258.700 36.850
10 4 13 5 7 

7 

Autumn Bishop9011
Byers Citrus Heights

9.200 9.200 9.1509.200 36.750
8 12 7T 6T 8 

8 

Madison Proctor9018
Byers Citrus Heights

9.000 9.525 9.1509.000 36.675
12T 8T 12 6T 9 

9 

Madison Harmon9155
USA Sports-Hollister

8.875 9.650 8.8009.200 36.525
14 5 7T 10T 10 

10 

Allison Torres9159
USA Sports-Hollister

9.100 9.600 8.7259.050 36.475
11 6 11 12 11 

11 

Sophie Keady9141
Rohnert Park

9.150 9.175 8.8009.100 36.225
9 13 9T 10T 12 

12 

Bailey Kapic9201
International

9.225 9.400 8.1009.100 35.825
7 11 9T 14 13 

13 

Johanna Gutierrez9035
Champion

9.000 9.125 8.4008.500 35.025
12T 14 14 13 14 

14 
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